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SCHEDULE—continued.

1.

Benefice.

Cheddleton, V. ...

Ingestre, R.

Longnor, V.

Mavesyn Rid-
ware, R.

Norton Canes, R.

Pattingham, V. ...

Rocester, St.
Michael, V.

Rocester, St.
Michael, V.

Shrewsbury, St.
Mary, V.

Trent Vale, V. ...

Holland Fen, V.

Button,
St. Nicholas, V.

Wootton, V.

Anfield,St.Simon
and St. Jude,V.

Aspull, St. Eliza-
beth, V.

Everton, St.
Augustine, V.

Kirkby,St. Chad,
V.

Walton on the
Hill, St. Luke,
V.

Earls Court, St.
Philip, V.

Marylebone Road,
St. Mark, V.

South Mimms, V.

South Minims, V.

2.

County.

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford...

Stafford ..

Stafford...

Salop and
Stafford

Stafford...

Stafford...

Salop ...

Stafford...

Lincoln ...

Lincoln ...

Lincoln...

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Middlesex

Middlesex

Middlesex

Middlesex

3.

Diocese.

Lichfield...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield ...

Lichfield...

Lichfield...

Lincoln ...

Lincoln ...

Lincoln ...

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

Liverpool

London ...

London ...

London ...

London ...
;

4.

Benefaction.

£150

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £425

Land va lue
£100and£125
cash

£120

£140

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £100

£175

£100

£200

£100

£100

£100

Moiety of value
of land as ad-
dition to Par-
sonage House
site

£700

Site for Par-
sonage House,
value £160

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £597

Part, £700, of
value of house
as Parsonage
House

Works to Par-
sonage House
value £105

Works, v a l u e
£33 18s. 6d.,
and £322 16s.
5d. cash

£100

£250

£500

5.

Capital
Sum

Granted.

£
150

425

225

120

140

100

175

100

200

100

100

100

100

700

160

597

700

105

( 356
\ 14s.
( Hd,

100

250

500

6.:

Purpose to
which Grant
is Applicable

•Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
Honse

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Purchase of
land as ad-
dition to Par-
sonage House
site

Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

Improvement
of Parsonage
House

• 7.
Date from

which
Interest

commencef

23 May, •
1928

14 June,
1928

18 Jan.,
1928

10 May,
1928

30 Nov.,
1927

No
Interest

19 Oct.,
1927

29 Mar.,
1928

No
Interest

31 May,
1928

19 May,
1928

19 May,
1928

No
Interest

29 May,
1928

7 May,
1928

No
Interest

17 April,
1928

29 Mar.,
1928

No
Interest

13 April,
1928

21 April,
1928

29 Mar.,
1928


