.

SCHEDULE—continued.

• 1.	2.	- 3.	· 4.	5.	6.	· 7. Date from
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	Capital Sum Granted.	Purpose to which Grant is Applicable	which Interest commences
Cheddleton, V	Stafford	Lichfield	£150	£ 150	·Improvement of Parsonage House	23 May, 1928
Ingestre, R	Stafford	Lichfield	Works to Par- sonage House	425	Improvement of Parsonage	14 June, 1928
Longnor, V	Stafford	Lichfield	value £425 Land value £100and£125	225	House Improvement of Parsonage	18 Jan., 1928
Mavesyn Rid- ware, R.	Stafford	Lichfield	cash £120	120	House Improvement of Parsonage	10 May. 1928
Norton Canes, R.	Stafford	Lichfield	£140	140	House Improvement of Parsonage House	30 Nov., 1927
Pattingham, V	Salop and Stafford		Works to Par- sonage House value £100	100	Improvement of Parsonage House	No Interest
Rocester, St. Michael, V.	Stafford	Lichfield	£175	175	Improvement of Parsonage House	19 Oct., 1927
Rocester, St. Michael, V.	Stafford	Lichfield	£100	100	Improvement of Parsonage House	29 Mar., 1928
Shrewsbury, St. Mary, V.	Salop	Lichfield	£200	200	Parsonage House	No Interest
Trent Vale, V	Stafford	Lichfield	£100	100	Improvement of Parsonage House	31 May, 1928
Holland Fen, V.	Lincoln	Lincoln	£100	100	Parsonage	19 May, 1928
Sutton, St. Nicholas, V.	Lincoln	Lincoln	£100	100	Parsonage House	19 May, 1928
Wootton, V	Lincoln	Lincoln	Moioty of value of land as ad- dition to Par- sonage House site	100	Purchase of land as ad- dition to Par- sonage House site	
Anfield, St.Simon and St. Jude, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	£700	700	Parsonage House	29 May, 1928
Aspull, St. Eliza- beth, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	Site for Par- sonage House, value £160	160	Parsonage House	7 May, 1928
Everton, St. Augustine, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	Works to Par- sonage House value £597	597	Improvement of Parsonage House	No Interest
Kirkby, St. Chad, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	Part, £700, of value of house as Parsonage House	700	Improvement of Parsonage House	17 April, 1928
Walton on the Hill, St. Luke, V.	Lancaster	Liverpool	Works to Par- sonage House value £105	105	Improvement of Parsonage House	29 Mar., 1928
Earls Court, St. Philip, V.	Middlesex	London	Works, value £33 18s. 6d., and £322 16s. 5d. cash	$\left\{ \begin{array}{c} 356 \\ 14 {\rm s.} \\ 11 {\rm d.} \end{array} \right.$	Parsonage House	No Interest
Marylebone Road, St. Mark, V.	Middlesex	London	£100	100	Improvement of Parsonage House	13 April, 1928
South Mimms, V.	Middlesex	London	£250	2 50	Improvement of Parsonage House	21 April, 1928
South Mimms, V.	Middlesex	London	£500	500	Induse Improvement of Parsonage House	29 Mar., 1928
			l	I .		l